Your Smart Choice in Power Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
36 Watts S ingle Output
Wal lMount Type AC-DC Adaptor
◆
◆ : / /
◆
◆ & 5 2 (2016)

F H A 0 3 6
Ordering Information:
x= AC Plug Type code
Australian plug UK plugEuro plugA BEU US plug
CB
51 1 27.5 1
8
5
.5
1
EU x=E)plug (
US x=U)plug ( Australian plug (x=A)
British x=B)plug (
46.0 0.5 30.0 0.5
9
0
.0
0
.5
46.0 0.5 30.0 0.5
9
0
.0
0
.5
46.0 0.5 30.0 0.5
9
0
.0
0
.5
Standard DC barrel Jack Information:
a
c
b
180 Tuning Fork Type
0
FMP01-180-x
a b a
c
b
90 Tuning Fork Type
0
FMP01-90-x
a b
※ Other DC jack can also be customized by extra charge
x a x b x c
01 5.5 x 2.1 x 9 mm
02 5.5 x 2.1 x 10 mm
03 5.5 x 2.1 x 11 mm
04 5.5 x 2.5 x 9 mm
05 5.5 x 2.5 x 10 mm
06 5.5 x 2.5 x 11 mm